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EXAMPLE Event Evaluation Form
Customize this form to your event. Consider having a version for youth (simpler questions) and a separate one for adults. Alternatively, make a form for troops to fill out as a group. Reference GSNorCal’s Tips for Creating Event Evaluations for more ideas.

Evaluation Form

Event Name: ___________________________________________	Date: _______________

Troop Level: _________________________

Please circle your rating for each of the following topics using the provided scale.

	Topic
	Major Problems
	Minor Problems
	Adequate
	Good
	Amazing

	Registration process
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Pre-event communications
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Appropriateness of site/facilities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Station activities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Lunch time
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Closing ceremony
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Overall enjoyment of the day
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



For any topic with minor or major problems, please elaborate below on how it can be improved.
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
What did you and your Girl Scouts like BEST about the event?
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
We’d love to hear any other comments, suggestions, or ideas for the future you may have!
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________
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